COMUNE

lzano

Ricengo

Stagno Lombardo
Malagnino
Bonemerse

Pozzaglio

Cingia de Botti
Acquanegra

Gerre de’ Caprioli
Fiesco

Casaletto Ceredano
Genivolta

Pieranica

Formigara

Ripalta Arpina

Motta Baluffi
Cicognolo

Gabbioneta Binanuova
Moscazzano
Azzanello
Campagnola Cremasca
Torricella del Pizzo
Pessina Cremonese
Crotta d’Adda
Gombito

Spineda

Scandolara Ripa d’Oglio
Volongo

Cappella Cantone
Casteldidone
Casaletto di Sopra
Ripalta Guerina
Tornata

San Martino del Lago
Castel Gabbiano
Ticengo

Cumignano sul Naviglio
Cappella de’ Picenardi
Voltido

Castelvisconti
Derovere

TOTALE

ABITANTI
2.068
1.770
1.570
1.525
1.485
1.471
1.371
1.302
1.283
1.200
1.180
1.178
1.152
1.116
1.055

980
955
899
822
7
683
678
673
654
636
633
623
578
577
576
548
535
491
473
455
448
447
439
405
330
310
36.291



